2024 LULAC National Convention & Exposition

FTI REGISTRATION

Early Bird Discount! Individuals purchasing full registrations will receive a **\$25 discount** if they pay in full by May 31, 2024. Pre-registration forms accepted through June 15, 2024. **After June 15, participants must register on-site.** Please print or type the requested information below as you would like it to appear on your name badge:

Title		
Company/Agency		
Work Phone	Home Ph	one
Mobile Phone	Email	
Check the appropriate box (es).		
General ☐ Govt Employee's Federal Training Institute		
Registration Packages ☐ FTI Early Bird Rate (until May 31, 2024) ☐ FTI Regular Rate (beginning June 1, 2024)	\$675 \$700	Includes: FTI package includes registration, seminars, Wednesday Nevada celebration, Thursday breakfast, luncheon and dinner, Friday luncheon and Presidential banquet.
CANCELLATION/REFUND POLICY: Cancellat	tions accep	ted in writing through May 31, 2024. After May 31, 2024,
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issu	ied after th	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you payments: Cash, check or major credit can check payable to 2024 LULAC National Convention orders accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 hand.	ied after th i require sp r d. For pre ion or cred	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay the full package or major credit can check payable to 2024 LULAC National Convention orders accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 hand Institute, Inc." L9VCU755U9Q8	red after the reduire space of the space of	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase pecial accommodations. e-registration, mail completed registration form along with it card information to the address on the right. Credit card rall returned checks. Federal agencies use UEI "LULAC"
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay pays the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay pays the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay pays the full package of the	red after the reduire space of the reduire space of the reduire space of the reduire fee for the red	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase pecial accommodations. e-registration, mail completed registration form along with it card information to the address on the right. Credit card rall returned checks. Federal agencies use UEI "LULAC"
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you payments: Cash, check or major credit can check payable to 2024 LULAC National Conventionalers accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 hand Institute, Inc." L9VCU755U9Q8 Credit Card Holder	red after the reduire spans of the reduire spans of the reduire spans of the reduire fee for the red	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase pecial accommodations. e-registration, mail completed registration form along with it card information to the address on the right. Credit card rall returned checks. Federal agencies use UEI "LULAC"
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay PAYMENTS: Cash, check or major credit care check payable to 2024 LULAC National Convention orders accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 hand Institute, Inc." L9VCU755U9Q8 Credit Card Holder	red after the require sport of the require sport of the require sport of the require sport of the requirement of the requiremen	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase pecial accommodations. e-registration, mail completed registration form along with it card information to the address on the right. Credit card rall returned checks. Federal agencies use UEI "LULAC"
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay PAYMENTS: Cash, check or major credit can check payable to 2024 LULAC National Convention orders accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 hand Institute, Inc." L9VCU755U9Q8 Credit Card Holder	red after the require sport of the require sport of the require sport of the require sport of the requirement of the requiremen	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase pecial accommodations. e-registration, mail completed registration form along with it card information to the address on the right. Credit card reall returned checks. Federal agencies use UEI "LULAC" Zip
registrations are non-refund-able. Refunds issue the full package. Please advise by May 31 if you pay pay pay pay per credit care check payable to 2024 LULAC National Convention orders accepted by fax. There is a \$25.00 hand Institute, Inc." L9VCU755U9Q8 Credit Card Holder Address City Mobile Phone Credit Card #	red after the require sport of the require sport of the require sport of the require sport of the requirement of the requiremen	e convention. Government & FTI participants <u>must</u> purchase pecial accommodations. e-registration, mail completed registration form along with it card information to the address on the right. Credit card rall returned checks. Federal agencies use UEI "LULAC" Zip

Las Vegas, Nevada • June 26-29, 2024

For additional FTI Information, contact Juan Proano, LULAC CEO at jproano@lulac.org